Bus

Bus F12 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
St Barnabas Church — Reading Stadium Bus Park St Barnabas Church — Reading Stadium Bus Park
15 StOpS Monday 13:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:25
St Barnabas Church

Wednesday 13:25
Black Horse

Thursday 13:25
The Pond

Friday 13:25
Southdown Road
Rotherfield Way Saturday 13:25
Grove Hill Sunday 13:25
Victoria Road

Route info
Queen Street Direction: St Barnabas Church

Stops: 15

Hemdean Hill
Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

Caversham Library

Binfield Heath

Bridge Street Caversham P L
: 2 AdD74
The Moderation Mapledurham Caversham
S ark
Puriey (J’:Tj:_al'nPS i
Swansea Road \ / Caversham _
\,\\ o Heights Sanning
X . Cay4 Tharr —
Caversham Road Fire Station SentweadiSt el e
Norcaot N e R L B i
. . 2 Heath Dee Park Bnrrleg;f zading NeT.-.?oT.'i."r'h.:_
Reading Stadium Bus Park S Reading We ! Woodley
foiy ! d EN \
(] e
.J'CG|E},' P: *,
Calcot # e o
Fords Farm = Earley= == =
o T 1 Whitley .
I' Lower Earley
!
; 5ine
. e
I b Whitley Wood
Burghhe|d : X ﬂ____-; i S:I;r@egpenstreetr\ﬂap contributors
BusMaps

e


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-F12-1482653716-1896332301
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-F12-1482653716-1896332301
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-F12-1482653716-1896332301

Direction Route schedule

Reading Stadium Bus Park — St Barnabas Church Reading Stadium Bus Park — St Barnabas Church
17 stops Monday 17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:00
Reading Stadium Bus Park

Wednesday 17:00
Caversham Road Fire Station

Thursday 17:00
Swansea Road

Friday 17:00
The Moderation
Bridge Street Caversham Saturday 17:00
Church Street Sunday 17:00
Caversham Library )

Route info
Hemdean Hill Direction: Reading Stadium Bus Park

Stops: 17

Queen Street
Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
Victoria Road
Grove Hill
Rotherfield Way
Southdown Road
Marshland Square
The Pond

Black Horse

St Barnabas Church


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-F12-1482653716-1896332301

Direction

Reading Stadium Bus Park — Norcot Junction

42 stops

Open route schedule

Reading Stadium Bus Park

Admirals Court

Coley Avenue

Hungerford Drive

Southcote Road

Monks Way

Southcote Farm Lane

Fawley Road

Circuit Lane

Coronation Square

Frilsham Road

Ashampstead Road

Holybrook Crescent

Dwyer Road Boundary

Swanholm Gardens

Kennet Valley School

Churchward Walk

Albury Gardens

Sutherland Grove

Kettering Close

Knollmead

Ledbury Drive

Pemberton Gardens

Fernhurst Road

Torcross Grove

Route schedule
Reading Stadium Bus Park — Norcot Junction

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Reading Stadium Bus Park
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-F12-1482653716-1896332301

Mayfield Avenue

Calcot Sainsbury's

Mayfield Avenue

Calcot Priory

Royal Avenue

Yew Tree Rise

Water Tower

City Road

Chapel Hill

Tilehurst Triangle

Tilehurst Library

The Victoria

Blundells Road

Church End Lane

Lawrence Road

Romany Lane

Norcot Junction



Direction

Norcot Junction — Reading Stadium Bus Park

44 stops

Open route schedule

Norcot Junction

Romany Lane

Lawrence Road

Church End Lane

Blundells Road

The Victoria

Tilehurst Library

Tilehurst Triangle

Chapel Hill

Mayfair

City Road

Water Tower

Yew Tree Rise

Royal Avenue

Calcot Priory

Sandown Avenue

Mayfield Avenue

Calcot Sainsbury's

Mayfield Avenue

Torcross Grove

Fernhurst Road

Pemberton Gardens

Ledbury Drive

Knollmead

Kettering Close

Route schedule

Norcot Junction — Reading Stadium Bus Park

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Norcot Junction
Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

12:51

12:51

12:51

12:51

12:51

12:51

12:51


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-F12-1482653716-1896332301

Sutherland Grove

Albury Gardens

Churchward Walk

Kennet Valley School

Swanholm Gardens

Dwyer Road Boundary

Holybrook Crescent

Ashampstead Road

Frilsham Road

Coronation Square

Circuit Lane

Fawley Road

Southcote Farm Lane

Monks Way

Southcote Road

Hungerford Drive

Coley Avenue

Admirals Court

Reading Stadium Bus Park

F12 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Reading

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



